
P.K.S.INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BALLUANA 

LIST OF BOOKS (2026-27) 

CLASS- NURSERY 
 

SR.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 Alphabet (Book Of Words) Impression Publication 

2  Double Magic - A Fortune Publications 

3 ਅੱਖਰ ਬੋਧ Impression Publication 

4 My Number Book Kalpataru Publications 

5 G.K Kids Picture Book- A Impression Publication 

6 Wings of Art-A (with material) Kirti Publication 

7 English Work Book-I Learning Leaves 

8 English Work Book-II Learning Leaves 

9 English Worksheet Learning Leaves 

10 Maths Work Book-I Learning Leaves 

11 Maths Work Book-II Learning Leaves 



CLASS– L.K.G. 
 

SR.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 Hello English Pre- Primer  Sky Kidz 

2 Double Magic - B Fortune Publications 

3 Amazing Picture Dictionary -B 
Stancliffe India Educational 
Publishers 

4 ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਅੱਖਰ ਰੂ਩ Pacemaker Publications 

6 हहिंदी अऺर उत्सव Impression Publication 

7 Maths Waves Pre- Primer Stancliffe India 

8 Wings of Art -B (with material) Kirti Publication 

9 Worksheets L.K.G. 
Learning Leaves 

(JR Enterprises) 

10. English Workbook LKG 
Learning Leaves 

(JR Enterprises) 

 
CLASS– U.K.G. 

 

SR.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 Hello English Primer Sky Kidz 

2 Double Magic -C Fortune Publications 

3  ਸ਼ਬਦ ਩ਹਸਚਾਣ Stancliffe India Educational 

Publishers 

4 शब्द ऻान Pacemaker Publications 

5 Maths Waves (Primer) 
Stancliffe India Educational 

Publishers 

6 
 
 Around the World Level-3 Kirti Publications 

7 Wings of Art -C (with material) Kirti Publications 



 

 
 

CLASS- I 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1. English Reader Stellar English- 1 Srijan 
2. English Grammar P.C. Wren's grammar-1 S. Chand 

3. Punjabi Reader ਷ਾਡੀ ਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਩ਾਠ-਩ੁ਷ਤਕ- ver 2-1 Language House 

4. Hindi Reader अमाया - 1 Pristine 

5. Mathematics Maths Zest- 1 Headword 
6. EVS Environmental Studies-1 Viva Education 
7. Art Creative Studio- 1 JR Enterprises 
8. Computer Decode - 1 Kips 
9. G.K & Reasoning Brain-o- Pedia-1 Wordveda 

 
CLASS- II 

 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 
1. English Reader Stellar English-  2 Srijan 
2. English Grammar P.C. Wren's grammar-2 S. Chand 

3. Punjabi Reader ਷ਾਡੀ ਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਩ਾਠ-਩ੁ਷ਤਕ- ver 2- 1 Language House 

4. Hindi Reader अमाया - 2 Pristine 

5. Mathematics Maths Zest- 2 Headword 
6. EVS Environmental Studies Viva Education 

7. Art Creative Studio- 2 JR Enterprises 

8. Computer Decode - 2 Kips 
9. G.K & Reasoning Brain-o- Pedia-2 Wordveda 

 
CLASS- III 

 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 
1. English Reader Stellar English - 3 Srijan 
2. English Grammar P.C. Wren's grammar - 3 S. Chand 

3. Punjabi Reader ਨਵ- ਹਨਰਮਾਣ (਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਩ਾਠ-਩ੁ਷ਤਕ ) - 3 JR Publishers & 
Distributors 

4. Punjabi Grammar ਰੂਹਾਨੀ ਰਬਾਬ (ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਆਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ 
ਰਚਨਾਿਲੀ) - 3 

SP Books 

5. Hindi Reader    केसर- 3 G. Ram Books 

6. Hindi Grammar भाषा तरु - 3 Indiannica Learning 

7. Mathematics Focus Mathematics (NCF 2023)- 3 Ratna Sagar 
8. EVS Nature Scape - 3 Headword 

9. Art Creative Studio-3 JR Enterprises 
10. Computer Decode - 3 Kips 
11. G.K & Reasoning Brain-o- Pedia-3 Wordveda 



 

CLASS- IV 
 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1. English Reader Stellar English - 4 Srijan 

2. English Grammar P.C. Wren's grammar - 4 S. Chand 

3. Punjabi Reader ਨਵ- ਹਨਰਮਾਣ (਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਩ਾਠ-਩ੁ਷ਤਕ ) - 4 JR Publishers & 
Distributors 

4. Punjabi Grammar ਰੂਹਾਨੀ ਰਬਾਬ (ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਆਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ 
ਰਚਨਾਿਲੀ) - 4 

SP Books 

5. Hindi Reader    केसर- 4 G. Ram Books 

6. Hindi Grammar भाषा तरु - 4 Indiannica Learning 

7. Mathematics Focus Mathematics (NCF 2023)- 4 Ratna Sagar 

8. EVS Nature Scape - 4 Headword 

9. Art Creative Studio-4 JR Enterprises 

10. Computer Decode - 4 Kips 

11. G.K & Reasoning Brain-o- Pedia-4 Wordveda 

 
CLASS- V 

 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1. English Reader Stellar English - 5 Srijan 

2. English Grammar P.C. Wren's grammar - 5 S. Chand 

3. Punjabi Reader ਨਵ- ਹਨਰਮਾਣ (਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਩ਾਠ-਩ੁ਷ਤਕ ) - 5 JR Publishers & 
Distributors 

4. Punjabi Grammar ਰੂਹਾਨੀ ਰਬਾਬ (ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਆਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ 
ਰਚਨਾਿਲੀ) - 5 

SP Books 

5. Hindi Reader    केसर- 5 G. Ram Books 

6. Hindi Grammar भाषा तरु - 5 Indiannica Learning 

7. Mathematics Focus Mathematics (NCF 2023)- 5 Ratna Sagar 

8. EVS Nature Scape - 5 Headword 

9. Art Creative Studio-5 JR Enterprises 

10. Computer Decode - 5 Kips 

11. G.K & Reasoning Brain-o- Pedia-5 Wordveda 



 

CLASS- VI 
 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1. English Reader 21st Century English- 6 Burlington 
2. English Grammar   English Grammar & Composition-6 Collins 

3. Punjabi Reader ਨਵ- ਹਨਰਮਾਣ (਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਩ਾਠ-਩ੁ਷ਤਕ ) - 6 JR Publishers 

4. Punjabi Grammar ਵਨਹਾਲ- (ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਆਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ  ਲੇਖ 
ਰਚਨਾ) - 6 

Pacemaker 

5. Hindi Reader वाणी ववनय - 6 New Saraswati House 

6. Hindi Grammar व्याकरण ननष्ठा - 6 Deepu Prakashan 

7. Mathematics Let's Magnify- 6 Learning Hills 

8. Social Science Millennium's Social Science- 6 Millennium Pvt Ltd 

9. Science Scientifica - 6 Pinnacle 

10. Art Art-O-Pedia - 6 Wordveda  

11. Computer Tech Next - 6 Avartan 

12. Science Lab Manual Premium Lab Manual In Science - 6 New Ways 

 
 

 
CLASS- VII 

 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1. English Reader 21st Century English - 7 Burlington 
2. English Grammar English Grammar & Composition- 7 Collins 

3. Punjabi Reader ਨਵ- ਹਨਰਮਾਣ (਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਩ਾਠ-਩ੁ਷ਤਕ ) - 7 JR Publishers 

4. Punjabi Grammar ਵਨਹਾਲ- (ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਆਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ  ਲੇਖ 
ਰਚਨਾ) - 7 

Pacemaker 

5. Hindi Reader वाणी ववनय - 7 New Saraswati House 

6. Hindi Grammar व्याकरण ननष्ठा - 7 Deepu Prakashan 

7. Mathematics Let's Magnify - 7 Learning Hills 

8. Social Science Millennium's Social Science - 7 
 (Part- 1 & Part -2) 

Millennium Pvt Ltd 

9. Science Scientifica - 7 Pinnacle 

10. Art Art-O-Pedia – 7 Wordveda 

11. Computer Tech Next - 7 Avartan 
12. Science Lab Manual Premium Lab Manual In Science-7 New Ways 



 CLASS- VIII  
 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1. English Reader 21st Century English - 8 Burlington 

2. English Grammar English Grammar & Composition- 8 Collins 

3. Punjabi Reader ਨਵ- ਹਨਰਮਾਣ (਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਩ਾਠ-਩ੁ਷ਤਕ) - 8 JR Publishers 

4. Punjabi Grammar ਹਨਸਾਲ- (਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਨ ਅਤ੃  ਲ੃ਖ 
ਰਚਨਾ) - 8 

Pacemaker 

5. Hindi Reader वाणी ववनय - 8 New Saraswati House 

6. Hindi Grammar व्याकरण ननष्ठा - 8 Deepu Prakashan 

7. Mathematics Let's Magnify - 8 Learning Hills 

8. Social Science Millennium's Social Science - 8 
(Old edition) 

Millennium Pvt. Ltd 

9. Science Scientifica - 8 Pinnacle 

10. Art Art-O-Pedia - 8 Wordveda 

11. Computer Tech Next - 8 Avartan 

12. Science Lab Manual Premium Lab Manual In Science -8 New Ways 



 

CLASS– IX 
 

SR.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 Beehive- Text Book Of IX CBSE 

2 Moments- Supplementary Reader For Class IX CBSE 

3 Bravia- 9 Dev Jyoti 

4 Mathematics: Text Book For -9 NCERT 

5 Premium Lab Manual In Mathematics-9 New Way’s 

6 India And The Contemporary World-I (History) NCERT 

7 Contemporary India-I (Geography) NCERT 

8 Democratic Politics-I (Political Science) NCERT 

9 Economics NCERT 

10 Science- 9 NCERT 

11 Premium Lab Manual In Science -9 New Way’s 

12 ਵੰਨਗੀ -9 ਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਕਸਾਣੀ ਤ੃ ਇਕਾਂਗੀ PSEB 

13 ਷ਾਹਸਤਮਾਲਾ-9 ਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਕਹਵਤਾ ਤ੃ ਵਾਰਤਕ PSEB 

14 ਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਹਵਆਕਰਨ ਅਤ੃ ਹਲਖਤ ਰਚਨਾ- 9 & 10 SP Publications 

15 स्ऩशशभाग -1       हहिंदी ऩाठ्य ऩुस्तक  (दववतीय भाषा) NCERT 

16 सिंचयनभाग-1    हहिंदी ऩाठ्य ऩुस्तक   (दववतीय भाषा) NCERT 

17 हहन्दी व्याकरण सुधा (कोसश-बी) - 9 &10 Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

18 Active Map Practice Book -9 Focus Learning 

19 Information Technology(402)- 9 KIPS 

20 Main Streaming Health And Phy. Edu. -9 &10 SP Publications 



 

CLASS– X 
 

SR.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 First Flight- Text Book In English -X CBSE 

2 
Foot Print Without Feet-X 

Supplementary Reader In English 
CBSE 

3 Bravia- 10 Dev Jyoti 

4 Mathematics - 10 NCERT 

5 Mathematics Exemplar Problems- 10 NCERT 

6 Premium Lab Manual In Mathematics -10 New Way’s 

7 India And The Contemporary World-II (History) NCERT 

8 Contemporary India – II(Geography ) NCERT 

9 Democratic Politics – II (Political Science) NCERT 

10 Understanding Economics Development (Economics) NCERT 

11 Science- 10 NCERT 

12 Premium Lab Manual In Science – 10 New Way’s 

13 ਵੰਨਗੀ -10           ਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਕਸਾਣੀ ਤ੃ ਇਕਾਂਗੀ PSEB 

14 ਷ਾਹਸਤਮਾਲਾ -10     ਩ੰਜਾਬੀ ਕਹਵਤਾ ਤ੃ ਵਾਰਤਕ PSEB 

15 स्ऩशशभाग -2         हहिंदी ऩाठ्य ऩुस्तक  (दववतीय भाषा)   NCERT 

16 सिंचयनभाग-2       हहिंदी ऩाठ्य ऩुस्तक   (दववतीय भाषा) NCERT 

17 Active Map Practice Book - 10 Focus Learning 

18 Information Technology (402)-10 Kips 

 


